
1 STEINWENDER Thomas DFA 0 0 0 6
2 REMS Alexander SVS 3 : 1 0 : 3 1 : 3 3 : 0 2 2 6 3
3 HUBER Christoph AKL 1 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 3 : 2 1 3 5 4
4 SIMA Milan DVE 3 : 0 3 : 0 2 : 3 3 : 0 3 1 7 2
5 BRUNNER Marcel DVE 3 : 1 3 : 0 3 : 2 3 : 0 4 0 8 1
6 DLOPST Dominik HGS 0 : 3 2 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 4 4 5
7 BRUGGER Daniel SVS 0 0 0 6
8 SCHÄTZER Claudia SCO 0 0 0 6
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Detailergebnisse:  3. KTTV NW - SL 08/09  St. Veit, 14. März 2009

R
an

g

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8

DL
OP

ST
 D

om
ini

k

BR
UG

GE
R 

Da
nie

l

SC
HÄ

TZ
ER

 C
lau

dia

Si
eg

e

N
ie

de
rla

ge
n

Pu
nk

te

LG 1 männl

ST
EI

NW
EN

DE
R 

Th
om

as

RE
MS

 A
lex

an
de

r

HU
BE

R 
Ch

ris
top

h

SI
MA

 M
ila

n

1 BRUNNER Sebastian AKL 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 1 2 : 3 3 1 7 2
2 STREIT Bettina PAU 0 0 0 6
3 WILPLINGER Alexander DSV 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 1 : 3 0 4 4 5
4 VOUK Christian DVE 0 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 2 2 : 3 2 2 6 3
5 BULFON Max DVE 1 : 3 3 : 0 2 : 3 1 : 3 1 3 5 4
6 STROHMAYER Sarah SCO 0 0 0 6
7 VODIVNIK Johann VST 3 : 2 3 : 1 3 : 2 3 : 1 4 0 8 1
8 BRENN Lukas AKL 0 0 0 6

1 FREITHOFNIG Raimund DVE 0 : 3 3 : 1 3 : 2 3 : 1 2 : 3 3 2 8 3
2 VOUK Thomas DVE 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 1 5 0 10 1
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3 KOHLMAIER Mario SVS 0 0 0 7
4 MAIER Raffael DSV 0 0 0 7
5 HABERNIG Christoph DSV 1 : 3 0 : 3 3 : 0 0 : 3 2 : 3 1 4 6 5
6 OSOJNIK Luka VST 2 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 2 : 3 2 : 3 0 5 5 6
7 MÜNZER Stefan PAU 1 : 3 0 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 2 1 : 3 2 3 7 4
8 HAMPEL Philipp DVE 3 : 2 1 : 3 3 : 2 3 : 2 3 : 1 4 1 9 2



1 THALER Christofer KAC 0 : 3 0 : 3 3 : 0 0 : 3 1 3 5 4
2 FRIESER Mathias URB 3 : 0 0 : 3 3 : 0 0 : 3 2 2 6 3
3 SCHERIAU Bernhard DFE 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 4 0 8 1
4 VALENT Thomas DSV 0 0 0 6
5 MEKUL Dominik DSV 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 3 : 1 1 3 5 5
6 GALLOPP Rene' LAV 3 : 0 3 : 0 0 : 3 1 : 3 2 2 6 2
7 MICHEU Simon HGS 0 0 0 6
8 KAC 0 0 0 6
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1 MICHEU Jakob HGS 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 1 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 7 7 8
2 SCHREIER Kilian ANB 3 : 0 1 : 3 1 : 3 3 : 0 2 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 2 4 3 11 5
3 RAINER Philipp ANB 3 : 0 3 : 1 1 : 3 3 : 0 1 : 3 0 : 3 3 : 0 4 3 11 4
4 BASLER Daniel SGS 3 : 0 3 : 1 3 : 1 3 : 0 2 : 3 0 : 3 3 : 1 5 2 12 3
5 CERTOV Marian DFE 3 : 1 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 1 6 8 7
6 TRUPPE Christoph ANB 3 : 0 3 : 2 3 : 1 3 : 2 3 : 0 1 : 3 3 : 2 6 1 13 1
7 SCHREIER Lorenz ANB 3 : 0 0 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 1 2 : 3 5 2 12 2
8 KLEMEN Markus VST 3 : 0 2 : 3 0 : 3 1 : 3 3 : 0 2 : 3 3 : 2 3 4 10 6

1 SPENDIER Sebastian DSV 3 : 0 0 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 1 5 1 11 2
2 GELTER Christian DSV 0 : 3 1 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 1 1 : 3 3 : 0 3 3 9,1 3
3 --- VST 0 0 0 8
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3 --- VST 0 0 0 8
4 OBERLERCHNER JonathanKAC 3 : 0 3 : 1 3 : 1 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 6 0 12 1
5 OBERLERCHNER Timon KAC 0 : 3 0 : 3 1 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 2 3 : 1 3 3 9 4
6 HARTL Mario PAU 0 : 3 1 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 6 6 7
7 SCHNABL Julian DFA 0 : 3 3 : 1 0 : 3 2 : 3 3 : 0 2 : 3 2 4 8 6
8 PESSENTHEINER Michael DSV 1 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 1 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 2 2 4 8,1 5



1 RATZ Bettina DVE 3 : 1 3 : 0 3 : 0 1 : 3 0 : 3 3 2 8 3
2 WALTL Marie DFE 1 : 3 0 : 3 3 : 1 0 : 3 0 : 3 1 4 6 5
3 HABERNIG Johanna DSV 0 0 0 7
4 LIEBER Pia DFA 0 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 0 2 : 3 3 : 2 3 2 8 4
5 SCHNABL Caterina DFA 0 : 3 1 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 5 5 6
6 DOHR Melanie WOL 3 : 1 3 : 0 3 : 2 3 : 0 0 : 3 4 1 9 2
7 BERGER Anna SCO 3 : 0 3 : 0 2 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 0 4 1 9 1
8 DFE 0 0 0 7
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1 RASSE Anna URB 1 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 2 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 2 : 3 2 5 9 7
2 VOUK Anna-Maria DVE 3 : 1 3 : 2 2 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 3 : 2 1 : 3 3 4 10 4
3 JANESCH Jasmin SCO 0 : 3 2 : 3 3 : 2 1 : 3 0 : 3 3 : 1 3 : 2 3 4 10 5
4 JANESCH Sarah SCO 2 : 3 3 : 2 2 : 3 0 : 3 1 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 1 6 8 8
5 BERGER Hemma SCO 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 1 3 : 0 1 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 0 6 1 13 2
6 SUPPNIG Julia KAC 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 1 3 : 1 3 : 0 3 : 0 7 0 14 1
7 WERNLE Julia SCV 3 : 0 2 : 3 1 : 3 3 : 0 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 2 5 9 6
8 SPÖCKLBERGER Clara PAU 3 : 2 3 : 1 2 : 3 3 : 0 0 : 3 0 : 3 3 : 0 4 3 11 3

1 GRATZER Bernadette URB 0 : 3 0 : 3 3 : 0 0 : 3 3 : 1 3 : 0 1 : 3 3 4 10 5
2 KOGLER Elisabeth SCO 3 : 0 2 : 3 3 : 0 2 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 0 1 : 3 4 3 11 4
3 JANKO Sabine LAV 3 : 0 3 : 2 3 : 0 3 : 1 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 2 7 0 14 1
4 PAGITZ Valentina DFE 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 7 7 8

Si
eg

e

N
ie

de
rla

ge
n

Pu
nk

te

R
an

g

5 6 7 81 2 3 4

LG 3 weibl

GR
AT

ZE
R 

Be
rn

ad
ett

e

KO
GL

ER
 E

lis
ab

eth

JA
NK

O 
Sa

bin
e

PA
GI

TZ
 V

ale
nti

na

PR
IV

AS
NI

K 
Al

ina

CE
RT

OV
 H

an
na

W
IN

KL
ER

 F
ab

ien
ne

KR
Aß

NI
TZ

ER
 Je

nn
y

R
an

g

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8
SU

PP
NI

G 
Ju

lia

W
ER

NL
E 

Ju
lia

SP
ÖC

KL
BE

RG
ER

 C
lar

a

Si
eg

e

N
ie

de
rla

ge
n

Pu
nk

te

RA
SS

E 
An

na

VO
UK

 A
nn

a-
Ma

ria

JA
NE

SC
H 

Ja
sm

in

JA
NE

SC
H 

Sa
ra

h

BE
RG

ER
 H

em
ma

4 PAGITZ Valentina DFE 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 7 7 8
5 PRIVASNIK Alina URB 3 : 0 3 : 2 1 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 6 1 13 2
6 CERTOV Hanna DFE 1 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 3 : 0 0 : 3 1 : 3 0 : 3 1 6 8 7
7 WINKLER Fabienne AKL 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 3 : 0 0 : 3 3 : 1 0 : 3 2 5 9 6
8 KRAßNITZER Jenny KAC 3 : 1 3 : 1 2 : 3 3 : 0 0 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 0 5 2 12 3



1 ROTH Martin DFA 3 : 0 0 : 3 0 : 3 1

2 MÜLLER Marius VST 0 : 3 0 : 3 1 : 3 0

3 ZWISCHENBERGER Raffael URB 3 : 0 3 : 0 2 : 3 2

4 KUEß Raphael DFE 3 : 0 3 : 1 3 : 2 3
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1 HASANOVIC Emir DFE 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 1
2 KUSCHEI  Mario LAV 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3
3 MÜLLER Kevin VST 0 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 1 3 : 0
4 NIEDERLEITNER Franz DFA 0 : 3 3 : 0 1 : 3 2 : 3
5 GRABITZ Armin SGS 1 : 3 3 : 0 0 : 3 3 : 2

1 BARTZ Jannis SCO 0 : 3 w : 3 : 2 1 : 3
2 FELLNER Patrick LAV 3 : 0 w : 3 : 0 3 : 2
3 KUTTIN Christian SGS : w : w 3 : 1 : w
4 MÜLLER Timo VST 2 : 3 0 : 3 1 : 3 1 : 3 0 4 4 4
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5 WINDBICHLER Raphael DSV 3 : 1 2 : 3 w : 3 : 1
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1 DIEX  Manuel LAV 3 : 1 0 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 0
2 GRIEßER Josef SVS 1 : 3 0 : 3 3 : 1 1 : 3
3 PESSENTHEINER Gerhard ANB 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0
4 UNTERBERGER Christian VST 0 : 3 1 : 3 0 : 3 1 : 3
5 SCHOPPITSCH Stefan KAC 0 : 3 3 : 1 0 : 3 3 : 1
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1 GORITSCHNIG Marc BSK 3 : 0 0 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 2 0 : 3 4 10 2
2 KRAINER Valentin AKL 0 : 3 0 : 3 1 : 3 3 : 0 1 : 3 0 : 3 1 7 6
3 MOSER Stefan ANB 3 : 0 3 : 0 1 : 3 3 : 0 2 : 3 1 : 3 3 9 5
4 ALTENMARKTER Manuel SGS 0 : 3 3 : 1 3 : 1 3 : 1 1 : 3 0 : 3 3 9 4
5 RAINER Lukas SGS 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 1 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 6 7
6 OBERSTEINER Joahim MAS 2 : 3 3 : 1 3 : 2 3 : 1 3 : 0 0 : 3 4 10 3
7 SCHMIDHOFER Gerald KAC 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 1 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 6 12 1

1 AICHHOLZER Johann SGS 2 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 1 3 : 0 3 : 0 2
2 KLEMEN Patrick VST 3 : 2 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 1 3 : 2 1
3 PERKONIG Lukas MAS 0 : 3 0 : 3 1 : 3 2 : 3 3 : 0 5
4 PUGGL Mathias DVE 1 : 3 0 : 3 3 : 1 3 : 1 3 : 2 3
5 : : : : : 4

4 1 9
5 0 10
1 4 6

Pu
nk

te

R
an

g

1 2 3 4 5 6

Vorrunde U13 (2)

AI
CH

HO
LZ

ER
 Jo

ha
nn

KL
EM

EN
 P

atr
ick

PE
RK

ON
IG

 Lu
ka

s

PU
GG

L M
ath

ias

SC
HR

AM
ME

L C
hr

is

SU
NT

IN
GE

R 
Ma

thi
as

Si
eg

e

N
ie

de
rla

ge
n

3 2 8
2 3 7

R
an

g

N
ie

de
rla

ge
n

MO
SE

R 
St

efa
n

AL
TE

NM
AR

KT
ER

 M
an

ue
l

RA
IN

ER
 Lu

ka
s

OB
ER

ST
EI

NE
R 

Jo
ah

im

SC
HM

ID
HO

FE
R 

Ge
ra

ld

Pu
nk

te

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 Si
eg

e

2
5
3
3
6
2
0

Vorrunde U13 (1)

GO
RI

TS
CH

NI
G 

Ma
rc

KR
AI

NE
R 

Va
len

tin

5 SCHRAMMEL Chris DSV 0 : 3 1 : 3 3 : 2 1 : 3 3 : 1 4
6 SUNTINGER Mathias SGS 0 : 3 2 : 3 0 : 3 2 : 3 1 : 3 6
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1 KOGLER Raphael GUR 3 : 0 3 : 1 3 : 1 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 6 12 1
2 PRASCH Christoph SGS 0 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 5 11 2
3 REININGER Raphael URB 1 : 3 0 : 3 1 : 3 2 : 3 3 : 2 3 : 1 2 8 4
4 SCHRAMMEL Bernd DSV 1 : 3 0 : 3 3 : 1 3 : 2 3 : 1 3 : 0 4 10 3
5 STEURER Rene SVS 0 : 3 0 : 3 3 : 2 2 : 3 1 : 3 0 : 3 1 7 7
6 KUSCHEI David LAV 0 : 3 0 : 3 2 : 3 1 : 3 3 : 1 0 : 3 1 7 6
7 WOLF Christian DVE 0 : 3 0 : 3 1 : 3 0 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 0 2 8 5
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1 KOGLER Simon URB 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 1 3 : 0 3 : 0 1
2 KUSTERLE Fabian KAC 0 : 3 2 : 3 0 : 3 2 : 3 3 : 1 4
3 UNTERDORFER Tobias SVS 0 : 3 3 : 2 0 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 1 3
4 PRASCH Herwig SGS 1 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 0 7
5 MOSER Kevin AKL 0 : 3 3 : 2 0 : 3 0 : 3 2 : 3 2
6 LANGNER Flynn SCV 0 : 3 1 : 3 1 : 3 0 : 3 3 : 2 5

1 REGENSBURGER Alexander MAS 3 : 2 3 : 2 0 : 3 2 : 3 2 : 3 4
2 RINGITSCHER Michael DVE 2 : 3 1 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 6
3 GÜTEL Marcel URB 2 : 3 3 : 1 2 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 5
4 PRIMIG Christoph URB 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 2 2 : 3 2 : 3 33 2 8
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4 PRIMIG Christoph URB 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 2 2 : 3 2 : 3 3
5 STRAUSS Fabian PSV 3 : 2 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 2 1 : 3 2
6 WASNER Christian PAU 3 : 2 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 2 3 : 1 1

3 2 8
4 1 9
5 0 10



1 FISCHER Arno DVE 3 : 2 3 : 0 0 : 3 3 : 1 3 : 1 2
2 KALTENBRUNNER Hermann PSV 2 : 3 0 : 3 2 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3 6
3 SCHMIDT Alexander PSV 0 : 3 3 : 0 0 : 3 1 : 3 1 : 3 5
4 PRIVASNIK Robbie URB 3 : 0 3 : 2 3 : 0 3 : 0 3 : 1 1
5 STRAUSS Michael PSV 1 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 1 0 : 3 1 : 3 4
6 VALENT Patrick DSV 1 : 3 3 : 0 3 : 1 1 : 3 3 : 1 3
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1 HASANOVIC Emir DFE 3 : 1 0 : 3 1
2 FELLNER Patrick LAV 1 : 3 3 : 1 1
3 PESSENTHEINER Gerhard ANB 3 : 0 1 : 3 1

1 MÜLLER Kevin VST 2 : 3 0 : 3 2
2 WINDBICHLER Raphael DSV 3 : 2 3 : 1 0
3 DIEX  Manuel LAV 3 : 0 1 : 3 1

1 GRABITZ Armin SGS 2 : 3 2 : 3 2
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1 GRABITZ Armin SGS 2 : 3 2 : 3 2
2 BARTZ Jannis SCO 3 : 2 1 : 3 1
3 SCHOPPITSCH Stefan KAC 3 : 2 3 : 1 0
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1 NIEDERLEITNER Franz DFA 3 : 2 3 : 0 0
2 MÜLLER Timo VST 2 : 3 3 : 2 1
3 GRIEßER Josef SVS 0 : 3 2 : 3 2

1 KUSCHEI  Mario LAV 3 : 0 3 : 2 0
2 KUTTIN Christian SGS 0 : 3 0 : 3 2
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2 KUTTIN Christian SGS 0 : 3 0 : 3 2
3 UNTERBERGER Christian VST 2 : 3 3 : 0 1

1 SCHMIDHOFER Gerald KAC 3 : 0 3 : 0 w :
2 KLEMEN Patrick VST 0 : 3 1 : 3 w :
3 KOGLER Raphael GUR 0 : 3 3 : 1 w :
4 KOGLER Simon URB : w : w : w

1 GORITSCHNIG Marc BSK 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3
2 AICHHOLZER Johann SGS 3 : 0 1 : 3 3 : 2

0 15
1 143

2

0 2 2 8
2 1 5 6

1
3
2
4

U13 Fin 5 - 8

GO
RI

TS
CH

NI
G 

Ma
rc

AI
CH

HO
LZ

ER
 Jo

ha
nn

PR
AS

CH
 C

hr
ist

op
h

PR
AS

CH
 H

er
wi

g

Si
eg

e

N
ie

de
rla

ge
n

Pu
nk

te
R

an
g

1 2 3 4

0 3 3

3 2 8
1 2 4
2 1 5

Pu
nk

te

1 2 3 4 R
an

g

U13 Fin 1 - 4

SC
HM

ID
HO

FE
R 

Ge
ra

ld

KL
EM

EN
 P

atr
ick

KO
GL

ER
 R

ap
ha

el

KO
GL

ER
 S

im
on

Si
eg

e

N
ie

de
rla

ge
n

2 AICHHOLZER Johann SGS 3 : 0 1 : 3 3 : 2
3 PRASCH Christoph SGS 3 : 0 3 : 1 3 : 1
4 PRASCH Herwig SGS 3 : 0 2 : 3 1 : 3 1 2 4 5
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1 OBERSTEINER Joahim MAS 3 : 1 3 : 0 1 : 3
2 PUGGL Mathias DVE 1 : 3 2 : 3 0 : 3
3 SCHRAMMEL Bernd DSV 0 : 3 3 : 2 3 : 0
4 UNTERDORFER Tobias SVS 3 : 1 3 : 0 0 : 3

1 ALTENMARKTER Manuel SGS 2 : 3 3 : 1 3 : 0
2 SCHRAMMEL Chris DSV 3 : 2 3 : 0 3 : 0
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2 SCHRAMMEL Chris DSV 3 : 2 3 : 0 3 : 0
3 REININGER Raphael URB 1 : 3 0 : 3 3 : 0
4 KUSTERLE Fabian KAC 0 : 3 0 : 3 0 : 3

1 MOSER Stefan ANB 3 : 0 3 : 2 3 : 0
2 PERKONIG Lukas MAS 0 : 3 1 : 3 2 : 3
3 WOLF Christian DVE 2 : 3 3 : 1 3 : 0
4 MOSER Kevin AKL 0 : 3 3 : 2 0 : 3

1 KRAINER Valentin AKL 3 : 1 1 : 3 1 : 3
2 SUNTINGER Mathias SGS 1 : 3 2 : 3 0 : 3
3 KUSCHEI David LAV 3 : 1 3 : 2 0 : 3
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4 LANGNER Flynn SCV 3 : 1 3 : 0 3 : 0

RAINER Lukas SGS 3 :2

3 0 6 21

U13 Pl 25/26  STEURER Rene SVS  -



1 WASNER Christian PAU PRIVASNIK Robbie URB

3 STRAUSS Fabian PSV FISCHER Arno DVE

5 PRIMIG Christoph URB VALENT Patrick DSV

7 STRAUSS Michael PSV REGENSBURGER Alexander MAS

9 GÜTEL Marcel URB SCHMIDT Alexander PSV

11 RINGITSCHER Michael DVE KALTENBRUNNER Hermann PSV
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3 : 2

3 : 0

3 : 0

3 : 0

3 : 1

U11 Platzierungsspiele
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